
 

2018 
June 18 Monday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

June 20 Wednesday 6:15pm National Anthem for York Revolution 

June 24 Sunday 12-6pm Lancaster Pride Festival  

July 2  Monday 7-9pm  Rehearsal – Voices United 13 

July 9  Monday 7-9pm  Rehearsal – Voices United 13 

July 15 Sunday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

July 16 Monday 7-9pm  Rehearsal – Voices United 13 

July 23 Monday 7-9pm  Rehearsal – Voices United 13 

July 26 Thursday 7-9pm  Voices United 13 Dress Rehearsal 

July 27 Friday  8:00pm Voices United 13 

July 28 Saturday 12-6pm Harrisburg Pride Festival 

August 5 Sunday 12-6pm York Equality Fest 

August 17 Friday  6:45pm National Anthem for Harrisburg Senators 

August 19 Sunday 6:00pm HGMC Annual Meeting 

August 20 Monday 6:30pm New Member Meet & Greet / 1st Rehearsal –Winter Concert 

August 27 Monday 6:30pm New Member Meet & Greet 

September 16 Sunday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

October 21 Sunday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

October 27 Saturday 8:00pm Halloween Fundraising Event 

November 14 Wednesday 6-8pm  Hosting LGBT Chamber of Commerce Mixer 

November 18 Sunday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

November 25 Sunday 9:30am Special Music Service (Pay-The-Rent) at UCH 

December 7 Friday  7:00pm Winter Concert – First Reformed Church of Lancaster 

December 8 Saturday 7:00pm Winter Concert – Heidelberg United Church of Christ – York 

December 9 Sunday 4:00pm Winter Concert – St. Peter’s Lutheran Church – Middletown 

December 15 Saturday 7:00pm Winter Concert – Unitarian Universalist Church of Harrisburg 

December 16 Sunday 4:00pm Winter Concert – Unity Church of Enola  

December 23 Sunday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

 

 

2018 – 2019  Calendar of Events 



2019 
January 20 Sunday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

January 21 Monday 6:30pm New Member Meet & Greet / 1st Rehearsal –Spring Concert 

January 28 Monday 6:30pm New Member Meet & Greet 

February 10 Sunday 4:00pm Valentine’s Day Fundraising Event 

February 17 Sunday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

March 17 Sunday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

April 21 Sunday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

April 28 Sunday 9:30am Special Music Service (Pay-The-Rent) at UCH 

May 18 Saturday 7:00pm Spring Concert – Heidelberg United Church of Christ - York 

May 19 Sunday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

June 16 Sunday 7-9pm  Board Meeting – UCH  

July 21 Sunday 6:00pm Board Meeting – UCH  

July 25  Thursday 7-9pm  Voices United 14 Dress Rehearsal 

July 26 Friday  8:00pm Voices United 14 Concert 

August 18 Sunday 6:00pm Annual Board Meeting – UCH  

 


